Isolated D
C
-D
C
 Panel M
ount and D
IN
 R

A Without parallel function with mating connector
B with parallel function with mating connector
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIN CONNECTIONS:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
PIN #
10
11
12
4
5
6
1
8
9
2
3
7
FUNCTION
ENABLE
INPUT+
OUTPUT-
INPUT-
OUTPUT+
NA
170.2 [6.70]
154.00 [6.063]
99
.0
0
[3
.8
98
]
11
3.
0
[4
.4
5]
8.2 [0.32]
7.
0
[0
.2
8]
R3.5 [R0.138]
(4X)
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
198.0±2.0 [7.80±0.08] 45.0 [1.77]
6.0 [0.24]
MECHANICAL DRAWING
Box IP67 RoHs